
PAYMENT INFORMATION:

ORDERED BY:

DELIVERED TO:

CEAVCO
4860 Ward Road

 Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 
rentalbooths@ceavco.com 

Phone: 303.539.3500 
Fax: 303.539.3501 

www.ceavco.com

FACILITY:

COMPANY NAME:

BOOTH #:

ON-SITE CONTACT:

ON-SITE CELL:

DELIVERY DATE:

DELIVERY TIME:

NOTES:

COMPANY NAME:

ADDRESS:

STATE / ZIP:

EMAIL:

PHONE:

CONTACT NAME:

CEAVCO ON-SITE CONTACT:

A confirmation order will be emailed to you, or you will be contacted by a Rental Representative. 
Tax is not included on this order form, but will be added to the confirmed order.

A link will be included to our payment platform or send a check. Your order is confirmed when payment is 
received. Any orders canceled after the discount pricing deadline will be charged a 50% cancellation fee.

DISPLAYS: QTY        SHOW RATE           AMOUNT

24” LED Display HD, No Speakers With Table Stand Only

32” LED Display HD With Speakers

43” LED Display HD With Speakers

50” LED Display HD With Speakers

75” LED Display HD With Speakers

85” LED Display HD With Speakers, Dual Post Floor Stand Only

88" LED Ultra Stretch Display HD, Dual Post Floor Stand Only

Touch Screen HD Display  

Dual Post Tube Stand w/ Wall Mount (Available With 32" LED & Larger)

Wall Mount for LED Display - (Used With CEAVCO Displays Only)

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT:       QTY        SHOW RATE          AMOUNT

Laptop Computer (Windows 10)

Laptop Computer (Macbook Pro)

27” Apple iMac

Apple iPad (wifi only)

Wireless Keyboard and Mouse

AUDIO EQUIPMENT: QTY        SHOW RATE           AMOUNT 

2 Speakers with stands, and wireless lav or      handheld mic

Bluetooth Speaker

Custom Audio Packages

OTHER: QTY        SHOW RATE          AMOUNT

54” Cart with Black Skirt

Blu-ray/DVD Player or CD Player

1. EQUIPMENT TOTAL

2. LABOR (30% of LINE 1 or $150 Whichever Is Greater):

TOTAL DUE:

DISCOUNT PRICING DEADLINEAny equipment added after the discount pricing deadline will 
be charged an additional 30% including Labor

Call for custom solutions

$300

$500

$750

$850

$1600

$2000

call for pricing

$150

$100

$300

$350

$500

$150

$30

$400

$30

$25

$50

CONTACT  NAME:  

CELL PHONE: 

* Please call for equipment not listed

* All displays come with cables

2023 JSM Exhibitor
AUDIO-VISUAL REQUEST FORM

To fill out this form digitally, please use
the free program:

Adobe Acrobat Reader

58” LED Display HD With Speakers $1000

call for pricing

call for pricing

call for pricing

v1.2

Please Call for LCD & LED Video Wall Options 

https://acrobat.adobe.com/us/en/acrobat/pdf-reader.html
wvlf
Cross-Out
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