CEAVCO

AN AVFX COMPANY

2023 JSM Exhibitor audio-visual request form



PAYMENT INFORMATION:

CEAVCO 4860 Ward Road Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 rentalbooths@ceavco.com Phone: 303.539.3500

Fax: 303.539.3501 www.ceavco.com

	ED	

COMPANY NAME:

ADDRESS:

STATE / ZIP:

EMAIL:

PHONE:

CONTACT NAME:

DELIVERED TO:

FACILITY:

COMPANY NAME:

BOOTH #:

ON-SITE CONTACT:

ON-SITE CELL:

DELIVERY DATE:

DELIVERY TIME:

NOTES:

CEAVCO ON-SITE CONTACT:

CONTACT NAME:

CELL PHONE:

To fill out this form digitally, please use the free program:

Adobe Acrobat Reader

Any equipment added after the discount pricing deadline will be charged an additional 30% including Labor

DISCOUNT PRICING DEADLINE

Call for custom solutions

DISPLAYS:	QTY	SHOW RATE	AMOUNT
24" LED Display HD, No Speakers With Table Stand Only		\$300	
32" LED Display HD With Speakers		\$500	
43" LED Display HD With Speakers		\$750	
50" LED Display HD With Speakers		\$850	
58" LED Display HD With Speakers		\$1000	
75" LED Display HD With Speakers		\$1600	
85" LED Display HD With Speakers, Dual Post Floor Stand Only		\$2000	
88" LED Ultra Stretch Display HD, Dual Post Floor Stand Only		call for pricing	
Touch Screen HD Display		call for pricing	
Please Call for LCD & LED Video Wall Options		call for pricing	
Dual Post Tube Stand w/ Wall Mount (Available With 32" LED & Larger)		\$150	
Wall Mount for LED Display - (Used With CEAVCO Displays Only)		\$100	

^{*} All displays come with cables

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT:	QTY	SHOW RATE	AMOUNT
Laptop Computer (Windows 10)		\$300	
Laptop Computer (Macbook Pro)		\$350	
27" Apple iMac		\$500	
Apple iPad (wifi only)		\$150	
Wireless Keyboard and Mouse		\$30	

AUDIO EQUIPMENT:	QTY	SHOW RATE	AMOUNT
2 Speakers with stands, and wireless lav or handheld mic		\$400	
Bluetooth Speaker		\$30	
Custom Audio Packages		call for pricing	

OTHER:	QTY	SHOW RATE	AMOUNT
54" Cart with Black Skirt		\$25	
Blu-ray/DVD Player or CD Player		\$50	

^{*} Please call for equipment not listed

- 1. EQUIPMENT TOTAL
- 2. LABOR (30% of LINE 1 or \$150 Whichever Is Greater):

TOTAL DUE:

A confirmation order will be emailed to you, or you will be contacted by a Rental Representative.

Tax is not included on this order form, but will be added to the confirmed order.

A link will be included to our payment platform or send a check. Your order is confirmed when payment is received. Any orders canceled after the discount pricing deadline will be charged a 50% cancellation fee.